
Deposit Fee

$395.00 

$775.00 

$1,205.00 

$1,095.00 

$585.00

$1,380.00 

$705.00 
$475.00 

LOMR-F or CLOMR-F, Includes Inspection $1,215.00 

$5,245.00 

$1,110.00 

$1,155.00 

$415.00 

Engineering Manager III
Engineering Manager II
Engineering Technician II
Engineering Technician I
Public Works Inspector III
Public Works Inspector II
Public Works Inspector I
Please make checks payable to County of Ventura

Land Development Services
Schedule of Fees and Deposits

Floodplain Permits, Reviews, and Inspection Services
08/01/2023 - 07/30/2024

Review & Inspection 

Floodplain Zone Clearance 

Floodplain Permit: Residence and/or Detached Garage 

Review only

Wave Run Up Study Review 

Sea Wall Review

Floodplain Permit: Non-Residence

Floodplain Permit: Simple Projects

Floodplain Permit: Less Than 50% Substantial Improvement Review 

Annual Floodplain Permit: Agriculture

Flood Elevation Certificate

$130.83
$132.56

$101.09

$109.47

Item

$286.69
$256.86
$125.94

Contract Rates (Board of Supervisors Approved)

Record or Release of Notice

Floodplain Violation Fee  Board of Supervisor's Approved Rates

Research Board of Supervisor's Approved Rates

CLOMR, LOMR Submittal to FEMA

Actual Cost - Contract Rates

Actual Cost - Contract Rates
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