Land Development Services

COUNTY of Schedule of Fees and Deposits
VENTURA Floodplain Permits, Reviews, and Inspection Services 08/01/2023 - 07/30/2024



Item	Deposit	Fee	
Floodplain Zone Clearance		\$395.00	
Floodplain Permit: Residence and/or Detached Garage	\$775.00		
Floodplain Permit: Non-Residence	\$1,205.00		
Floodplain Permit: Simple Projects		\$1,095.00	
Floodplain Permit: Less Than 50% Substantial Improvement Review	\$585.00		
Annual Floodplain Permit: Agriculture	\$1,380.00		
Flood Elevation Certificate Review & Inspection Review only	\$705.00 \$475.00		
LOMR-F or CLOMR-F, Includes Inspection	\$1,215.00		
CLOMR, LOMR Submittal to FEMA	\$5,245.00		
Wave Run Up Study Review	\$1,110.00		
Sea Wall Review	\$1,155.00		
Record or Release of Notice		\$415.00	
Floodplain Violation Fee Board of Supervisor's Approved Rates	Actual Cost -	Actual Cost - Contract Rates	
Research Board of Supervisor's Approved Rates	Actual Cost -	Actual Cost - Contract Rates	
Contract Rates (Board of Supervisors Approved) Engineering Manager III Engineering Manager II Engineering Technician II Engineering Technician I Public Works Inspector III Public Works Inspector II	\$25 \$12 \$10 \$13	\$286.69 \$256.86 \$125.94 \$101.09 \$130.83 \$132.56	
Public Works Inspector I	\$10	\$109.47	

Please make checks payable to County of Ventura